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Altamaha 1 Carter Shonda Ms. 69 Tippins Suite 205 Baxley GA 31513 69 Tippins Suite 205 31513 912-367-8113 applingregdon@yahoo.com
Satilla River 1 White Loraine Ms. P. O. Box 1234 Pearson GA 31642-1234 636 Austin Avenue E 31642-1234 912-422-3003 atcoelections@hotmail.com
Altamaha 1 Russell Annie D Ms. P. O. Box 375 Alma GA 31510 232 West 12th Street 31510 912-633-5551 ann.russell@gmail.com
Piedmont 1 Blackwell Todd Mr. 121 North Wilkinson Street Suite 109 Milledgeville GA 31061 121 North Wilkinson Street Suite 109 31061 478-445-4807
Oconee River 1 Franklin Monica Ms. 233 East Broad Street Winder GA 30680 233 E. Broad Street 30680 770-307-1054 mfranklin@barrowga.org
Ocmulgee River 1 Watson Jeanetta Ms. 2525 Pio Nono Avenue, Suite 1200 Macon GA 31206-2829 2525 Pio Nono Avenue, Suite 1200 31206-2829 478-621-6622 jwatson@maconbibb.us
Middle South Georgia 1 Dave Charles Mr. P O Box 5030 Quitman GA 31643-0665 610 South Highland Road 31643-0665 229-263-9939 brookscoelections@windstream.net
Coastal 1 Reynolds Cindy Ms. P. O. Box 1526 Pembroke GA 31321 151 South College Street 31321 912-653-3859 cindyreynolds@bryan-county.org
Brier Creek 1 Sello Laverne Ms. P. O. Box 923 Waynesboro GA 30803 602 North Liberty 30830 706-554-7457 burkereg@burkecount-ga.gov
Towaliga 1 Smith Avery C Mr. 625 West Third Street, Suite 5 Jackson GA 30233-1965 625 West Thrid Street, Suite 5 30233-1965 770-775-8202
Satilla River 1 Nettles Shannon Mr. P. O. Box 608 Woodbine GA 31569 210 East 4th Street 31569 912-576-3785 ddfelix@co.camden.ga.us
Catoosa 1 Moore Tonya Ms. 5238 Evitt Street Ringgold GA 30736-2301 5238 Evitt Street 30736 706-935-3900 catoosaelections@catoosa.com
Satilla River 1 Hodges Brenda Ms. 1520 Third Street, Suite C Folkston GA 31537-8961 1520 Third Street, Suite C 31537-8961 912-496-2607 bhodges@charltoncountyga.gov
Coastal 1 Bridges Russell Mr. 1117 Eisenhower Drive Suite F Savannah GA 31406 1117 Eisenhower Drive, Suite F 31406 912-201-4375 elections@chathamcounty.org
Pine Mountain 1 McGlaun James Mr. 379 Broad Street Cusseta GA 31805 379 Broad Street 31805 706-989-3603 judgemcg@yahoo.com
Coosa River 1 Payne Jon Mr. 10035 Commerce Street Summerville GA 30747 10035 Commerce Street 30747 706-857-0709 chattogaelections@hotmail.com
Limestone Valley 1 Stancil Kim Ms. 400 East Main Street Canton GA 30114 400 East Main Street 30114 770-479-0407 voterhelp@cherokeega.com
Lower Chattahoochee River 1 Shivers Melessa Ms. 210 South Washington Street, Suite 1 Fort Gaines GA 39851 210 South Washington Street, Suite 1 39851 229-768-2445 clayprobate@hotmail.com
Clayton County 2 Dozier Shauna Ms. 121 South McDonough Street Jonesboro GA 30236 121 South McDonough Street 30236 770-477-3372 elections@claytoncounty.ga.gov
Alapaha 1 Balance Elaina Ms. 25 Court Square, Suite A Homerville GA 31634-2150 25 Court Square, Suite A 31634-2150 912-487-3656 clinchelections@windstrem.net
Cobb County 2 Eveler Janine Ms. P. O. Box 649 Marietta GA 30061-0649 736 Whitlock Avenue Suite 400 30064 770-528-2581 info@cobbelections.org
Altamaha 1 Hampton Misty Ms. 224 West Ashley Street Douglas GA 31533 224 West Ashley Street 31533 912-384-7018 misty.hampton@coffeecountygov.com
Middle South Georgia 1 Lewis Wesley Mr. P. O. Box 264 Moultrie GA 31776 9 South Main Street, Room 108 31776 229-616-7415 weslewis@ccboc.com
Columbia 1 Gay Nancy Ms. P. O. Box 919 Evans GA 30809 500 Faircloth Drive, Building E 30809 706-868-3355 ngay@columbiacountyga.gov
Alapaha 1 Arnold Dawn Ms. 1200 South Hutchinson Avenue Adel GA 31620 1200 South Hutchinson Avenue 31620 229-896-7925 cookelections@windstream.net
West Georgia 1 Scoggins B. Jane Ms. 22 East Broad Street Newnan GA 30263-1973 22 East Broad Street 30263-1973 678-854-0015 jscoggins@coweta.ga.us
Ocmulgee River 1 Peacock Brenda Ms. P. O. Box 732 Roberta GA 31078-0739 640 GA Highway 128, Suite 124 31078-0739 478-836-1877 b.peacock@crawfordcountyga.org
Middle South Georgia 1 Perkins Becky S Ms. 210 South 7th Street 103 Cordele GA 31015 210 South 7th Street 103 31015 229-276-2611 elections@crispcounty.com
Coosa River 1 Vaughan Tammy Ms. P. O. Box 970 Trenton GA 30752 71 Case Avenue 30752-0152 706-657-8170 tvaughan@dadecounty-ga.gov
Dekalb County 2 Hamilton Erica Ms. 4380 Memorial Drive Suite 300 Decatur GA 30032-1239 4380 Memorial Drive Suite 300 30032-1239 404-298-4020 tgilbert@dekalbcountyga.gov
Flint River 1 Nickerson Ginger P. Ms. 222 Pine Avenue, Suite 220 Albany GA 31702 222 Pine Avenue, Suite 220 31702 229-431-3247 gnickerson@dougherty.ga.us
West Georgia 1 Kidd Milton Mr. 8700 Hospital Drive Douglasville GA 30134-2264 8700 Hospital Drive 30134-2264 770-920-7213 bdofelections@co.douglas.ga.us
Ogeechee River 1 Morgan Olivia Ms. 284 GA Highway 119 S Springfield GA 31329 284 GA Highway 119 S 31329 912-754-8030 boe@effinghamcounty.org
Broad River 1 Hewell Stephanie Ms. 45 Forest Avenue Eleberton GA 30635 45 Forest Avenue 30635 706-283-2016 ecprobate@hotmail.com
Ohoopee River 1 Curry Kerry K. Mr. 105 South Main Street Swainsboro GA 30401 105 South Main Street 30401 478-237-3471 kcurry@emanuelco-ga.gov
Ogeechee River 1 McCoy Darin Mr. P. O. Box 852 Claxton GA 30417 201 Freeman Street Suit 9 30417 912-739-4080 darin.mccoy@evanscounty.org
Broad River 1 Kesler Gina Ms. P. O. Box 313 Carnesville GA 30521 7850 Royston Road 30521 706-384-4390 glk@franklincountyga.gov
Fulton County 2 Barron Richard Mr. 130 Peachtree Street, SW 2186 Atlanta GA 30303-3460 130 Peachtree Street, SW 2186 30303-3460 404-612-3816 elections.voterregistrations@fultoncountyga.gov
Brier Creek 1 Dallas Densie L. Ms. P. O. Box 277 Gibson GA 30810 62 East Main Street 30810 706-598-3241
Satilla River 1 Channell Christopher Mr. 1815 Gloucester Street Brunswick GA 31520 1815 Gloucester Street 31520 912-554-7060 glynnelections@glynncounty-ga.gov
Coosa River 1 Hicks Shea Ms. P. O. Box 715 Calhoun GA 30703-0715 215 North Wall Street 30701 706-629-7781 shicks@gordoncounty.org
Gwinnett County 2 Royston Kristi Ms. 455 Grayson Highway 200 Lawrenceville GA 30046 455 Grayson Highway 200 30046 678-226-7210 voterregistration@gwinnettcounty.com
Upper Chattahoochee River 1 Ellison Laurel L. Ms. 130 Jacob's Way, Suite 101 Clarkesville GA 30523 130 Jacob's Way, Suite 101 30523 706-839-0170 lellison@habershamga.com
Hall County 1 Wurtz Lori Ms. P. O. Drawer 1435 Gainesville GA 30503 2875 Brown Bridge Road 30504 770-531-6945 elections@hallcounty.org
Piedmont 1 Reid John Mr. P. O. Box 118 Sparta GA 31087 10571 Highway 15 North 31087
Pine Mountain 1 Jarrett Sherrail Ms. P. O. Box 123 Hamilton GA 31811-0123 104 North College Street 31811-0123 706-628-5210 sjarrett@harriscountyga.gov
Broad River 1 Webb Robin Ms. P. O. Box 426 Hartwell GA 30643 182 Cade Street, Suite B 30643 706-376-8911 registrar@hartcountyga.org
Ocmulgee River 1 Presswood Debra Mr. P. O. Box 945 Perry GA 31069-0945 801 Main Street Room 237 31069-0945 478-987-1973 elections@houstoncountyga.gov
Oconee River 1 Logan Jennifer Ms. 441 Gordon Street Jefferson GA 30549 441 Gordon Street 30549 706-367-6377 jelogan@jacksoncountgov.com
Upper Ocmulgee River 2 Brown Andrea Ms. 126 West Greene Street Suite 111 Monticello GA 31064 126 West Greene Street Suite 111 31064 706-468-4903 jasperprobate@bellsouth.net
Altamaha 1 Riner Christy Ms. P. O. Box 552 Hazlehurst GA 31539 14 Jeff Davis Street 31539 912-375-6635 jeffdaviselections@gmail.com
Brier Creek 1 Burke Wanda P. Ms. P. O. Box 904 Millen GA 30442-0904 611 East Winthrope Avenue 30442 478-982-2829
Piedmont 1 Hatton Marion Ms. P. O. Box 1417 Gray GA 31032-1417 166 Industrial Blvd, #102 Government Center 31032 478-986-3222 marion.hatton@jonescountyga.org
Lamar County 1 Reid Anita Ms. 408 Thomaston Street Suite D Barnesville GA 30204-1684 408 Thomaston Street Suite D 30204-1684 770-358-5235
Coastal 1 Golden Ella Ms. 100 Main Street, Suite 1600 Hinesville GA 31313 100 Main Street, Suite 1600 31313 912-876-3310 ella.golden@libertycountyga.com
Lincoln County 2 Bolton Lilvender Ms. P. O. Box 1419 Lincolnton GA 30817-1419 160 May Avenue 30817-1419 706-359-6126 lbolton@lincolncountyga.com
Coastal 1 Hamilton Kierra Ms. P. O. Box 669 Ludowici GA 31316 459 South McDonald Street 31316 912-545-2234 longcountyelections@gmail.com
Ocmulgee River 1 Cannon Patsy Ms. P. O. Box 415 Oglethorpe GA 31068-0415 100 Macon Street 31068-0415 478-472-8520 maconboer@windstream.net
Broad River 1 Dean Tracy E. Ms. P. O. Box 328 Danielsville GA 30633 94 Spring Lake Drive 30633 706-795-2233 tdean@mcelections.us
Pine Mountain 1 Brown Sandra Ms. P. O. Box 444 Buena Vista GA 31803-0444 100 East Burkhalter Avenue 31803-0444 706-249-0719 marioncountyelect@gmail.co,
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McDuffie County 2 Wheeler Phyllis Ms. P. O. Box 600 Thomson GA 30824-0600 337 Main Street, Suite 101 30824-0600 706-595-2105 phyllis.wheeler3@thomson-mcduffie.net
Coastal 1 Gale Elenore Ms. P. O. Box 1987 Darien GA 31305-0571 103 Jefferson Street 31305-0571 912-437-6605 egale@darientel.net
Roosevelt 1 Threadgill Patty A Ms. P. O. Box 219 Greenville GA 30222 137 South Court Square 30222 706-672-9433 p.threadgill@meriwethercountyga.gov
Flint River 1 McNease Brenda G Ms. 155 South 1st Street, Suite 110 Colquitt GA 39837 155 South 1st Street, Suite 110 39837 229-758-4110 millerprobate@gmail.com
Towaliga 1 Warren Kaye S. Ms. P. O. Box 1245 Forsyth GA 31029 38 West Main Street 31029 478-994-7622 kwarren@monroecountygeorgia.com
Ohoopee River 1 Sanders Rubie Nell Ms. P. O. Box 444 Mount Vernon GA 30445 400 S Railroad Avenue 30445 912-583-2681 rmoxsan@hotmail.com
Limestone Valley 1 Sampson Larry Mr. P. O. Box 1015 Chatsworth GA 30705-1015 121 North 4th Avenue 30705 706-517-1400 vote@murraycountyga.gov
Pine Mountain 1 Boren Nancy Ms. P. O. Box 1340 Columbus GA 31902-1340 3111 Citizen's Way 31906 706-653-4392 muscogeelectionsandregistration@columbusga.g
Upper Ocmulgee River 2 Mantle Angela Ms. P. O. Box 1274 Covington GA 30015-1274 1113 Usher Street Suite 103 30014 770-784-2055 elections@co.newton.ga.us
Coosa River 1 Holden Deidre Ms. 240 Constitution Blvd 1st Floor Dallas GA 30132 240 Constitution Blvd, 1st Floor, Watson Government Complex 30132 770-443-7503 elections@paulding.gov
Ocmulgee River 1 Ray Adrienne Ms. 205 West Church, Suite 102 Fort Valley GA 31030-0853 205 West Church, Suite 103 310030-0853 478-825-3514 adrienne-ray@peachcounty.net
Limestone Valley 1 Roberts Julianne A. Ms. 83 Pioneer Road Jasper GA 30143 83 Pioneer Road 30143 706-253-8787 jroberts@pickenscountyga.gov
Satilla River 1 Williamson Leah Ms. 312 Nichols Street, Suite 2 Blackshear GA 31516 312 Nichols Street, Suite 2 31516 912-449-2028 leah.williamson@piercecountyga.gov
Towaliga 1 Vickers Lynn Ms. P. O. Box 1032 Zebulon GA 30295 81 Jackson Street 30295 770-567-2003 lvickers@pikecoga.com
Coosa River 1 George Lee Ann Ms. 144 West Avenue D Cedartown GA 30125 144 West Avenue D 30125 770-749-2103 lgeorge@polkga.org
Ocmulgee River 1 Jones Jeffrey Mr. P. O. Box 156 Hawkinsville GA 31036 141 Commerce Street 31036
Lower Chattahoochee River 1 Self Larry Mr. P. O. Box 447 Georgetown GA 39854 41 Old School Road 39854 229-234-3121 quit.judge@gqc-ga.org
Blue Ridge Mountain 1 Whitmire Tammy Ms. 19 Jo Dotson Circle, Suite 201 Clayton GA 30525 19 Jo Dotson Circle, Suite 201 30525 706-782-1878
Rockdale County 2 Willingham Cynthia Ms. 1261 Commercial Drive, SW, Suite B Conyers GA 30094 1261 Commercial Drive, SW, Suite B 30094 770-278-7833
Lower Chattahoochee River 1 Way Mitzi E. Ms. P. O. Box 385 Ellaville GA 31806-0385 47 North Pecan Street 31806 229-937-2905
Ogeechee River 1 Rhodes Ella Ms. 216 Mims Road, Room 107 Sylvania GA 30467 216 Mims Road, Room 107 30467 912-564-2783 scjudgebrown@hotmail.com
Towaliga 1 Ridley Marcia L. Ms. P. O. Box 1087 Griffin GA 30224 825 Memorial Drive 30223 770-467-4245 mridley@spaldingcounty.com
Stephens County 1 Gober Eureka Ms. P. O. Box 1557 Toccoa GA 30577-1557 12 West Tugalo Street 30577-1557 706-886-8954 egober@stephenscountyga.com
Lower Chattahoochee River 1 Hudson Alfreda Ms. P. O. Box 713 Lumpkin GA 31815 1764 Broad Street 31815 229-838-6220 ahudson@stewartcountga.gov
Lower Chattahoochee River 1 Cleveland Crystal Ms. P. O. Box 1263 Americus GA 31709 500 West Lamar Street 31709 229-928-4580
Piedmont 1 Stephens Clarris C. Ms. P. O. Box 264 Crawfordville GA 30631 113 Monument Street 30631 706-456-2253 ccstephenstcpj@yahoo.com
Ogeechee River 1 Paradice Lisa Ms. P. O. Box 1098 Reidsville GA 30453-1098 114 West Brazell Street 30453-1098 912-557-6417 tattnall_elections_24@yahoo.com
Ocmulgee River 1 Bass Mindy Ms. P. O. Box 2044 Butler GA 31006 1B Ivy Street 31006 478-862-3357 votetaylorga@gmail.com
Altamaha 1 Walker Dianne Ms. 19 East Oak Street, Suite A McRae Helena GA 31055 19 East Oak Street, Suite A 31055 229-868-6038
Middle South Georgia 1 Scoggins Frank Mr. P. O. Box 110 Thomasville GA 31799-0110 1402 East Jackson Street 31792 229-225-4101 frank.scoggins@thomascountyga.gov
Blue Ridge Mountain 1 Nichols Tonya K. Ms. 67 Lakeview Circle Suite A Hiawssee GA 30546 67 Lakeview Circle Suite A 30546 706-896-4353 townssupervisor@yahoo.com
Roosevelt 1 Harper Andrew G. Mr. P. O. Box 1705 Lagrange GA 30240 100 Ridley Avenue 30240 706-883-1745 elections@troupco.org
Towaliga 1 Releford Pam Ms. P. O. Box 547 Thomaston GA 30286 305 South Hightower Street, Suite 130 30286
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Alapaha Balance Elaina 25 Court Square, Suite A Homerville GA 31634-2150
Alapaha Arnold Dawn 1200 South Hutchinson Avenue Adel GA 31620
Altamaha Carter Shonda 69 Tippins Suite 205 Baxley GA 31513
Altamaha Russell Annie D 232 West 12th Street Alma GA 31510
Altamaha Hampton Misty 224 West Ashley Street Douglas GA 31533
Altamaha Riner Christy 14 Jeff Davis Street Hazlehurst GA 31539
Altamaha Walker Dianne 19 East Oak Street, Suite A McRae Hele GA 31055
Blue Ridge Mountain Whitmire Tammy 19 Jo Dotson Circle, Suite 201 Clayton GA 30525
Blue Ridge Mountain Nichols Tonya K. 67 Lakeview Circle Suite A Hiawssee GA 30546
Brier Creek Sello Laverne 602 North Liberty Waynesboro GA 30830
Brier Creek Dallas Densie L. 62 East Main Street Gibson GA 30810
Brier Creek Burke Wanda P. 611 East Winthrope Avenue Millen GA 30442
Broad River Hewell Stephanie 45 Forest Avenue Eleberton GA 30635
Broad River Kesler Gina 7850 Royston Road Carnesville GA 30521
Broad River Webb Robin 182 Cade Street, Suite B Hartwell GA 30643
Broad River Dean Tracy E. 90 Spring Lake Drive Danielsville GA 30633
Catoosa Moore Tonya 5238 Evitt Street Ringgold GA 30736
Central Georgia Stange Tracy D. 100 Bacon Street Room 133 Irwinton GA 31042
Clayton County Dozier Shauna 121 South McDonough Street Jonesboro GA 30236
Coastal Reynolds Cindy 151 South College Street Pembroke GA 31321
Coastal Bridges Russell 1117 Eisenhower Drive, Suite F Savannah GA 31406
Coastal Golden Ella 100 Main Street, Suite 1600 Hinesville GA 31313
Coastal Hamilton Kierra 459 South McDonald Street Ludowici GA 31316
Coastal Gale Elenore 103 Jefferson Street Darien GA 31305-0571
Cobb County Eveler Janine 736 Whitlock Avenue Suite 400 Marietta GA 30064
Columbia Gay Nancy 500 Faircloth Drive, Building E Evans GA 30809
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Coosa River Payne Jon 10035 Commerce Street Summerville GA 30747
Coosa River Vaughan Tammy 71 Case Avenue Trenton GA 30752-0152
Coosa River Hicks Shea 215 North Wall Street Calhoun GA 30701
Coosa River Holden Deidre 240 Constitution Blvd, 1st Floor, Watson Government Comp Dallas GA 30132
Coosa River George Lee Ann 144 West Avenue D Cedartown GA 30125
Dekalb County Hamilton Erica 4380 Memorial Drive Suite 300 Decatur GA 30032-1239
Flint River Nickerson Ginger P. 222 Pine Avenue, Suite 220 Albany GA 31702
Flint River McNease Brenda G 155 South 1st Street, Suite 110 Colquitt GA 39837
Fulton County Barron Richard 130 Peachtree Street, SW 2186 Atlanta GA 30303-3460
Gwinnett County Royston Kristi 455 Grayson Highway 200 LawrencevilleGA 30046
Hall County Wurtz Lori 2875 Brown Bridge Road Gainesville GA 30504
Lamar County Reid Anita 408 Thomaston Street Suite D Barnesville GA 30204-1684
Limestone Valley Stancil Kim 400 East Main Street Canton GA 30114
Limestone Valley Sampson Larry 121 North 4th Avenue Chatsworth GA 30705
Limestone Valley Roberts Julianne A. 83 Pioneer Road Jasper GA 30143
Limestone Valley Hammontree Mary 205 North Selvidge Street, Suite K Dalton GA 30720
Lincoln County Bolton Lilvender 160 May Avenue Lincolnton GA 30817-1419
Lower Chattahoochee R Shivers Melessa 210 South Washington Street, Suite 1 Fort Gaines GA 39851
Lower Chattahoochee R Self Larry 1115 Main Street Georgetown GA 39854
Lower Chattahoochee R Way Mitzi E. 47 North Pecan Street Ellaville GA 31806
Lower Chattahoochee R Hudson Alfreda 1764 Broad Street Lumpkin GA 31815
Lower Chattahoochee R Cleveland Crystal 500 West Lamar Street Americus GA 31709
Lower Chattahoochee R Burks Patricia 6622 Cass Street Preston GA 31824-0029
McDuffie County Wheeler Phyllis 337 Main Street, Suite 101 Thomson GA 30824-0600
Middle South Georgia Dave Charles 610 South Highland Road Quitman GA 31643-0665
Middle South Georgia Lewis Wesley 9 South Main Street, Room 108 Moultrie GA 31776
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Middle South Georgia Perkins Becky S 210 South 7th Street 103 Cordele GA 31015
Middle South Georgia Scoggins Frank 325 North Madison Street Thomasville GA 31792
Middle South Georgia Harris Brandy 201 North Main Street, Room 10 Sylvester GA 31791
Ocmulgee River Watson Jeanetta 2525 Pio Nono Avenue, Suite 1200 Macon GA 31206-2829
Ocmulgee River Peacock Brenda 640 GA Highway 128, Suite 124 Roberta GA 31078-0739
Ocmulgee River Presswood Debra 801 Main Street Room 237 Perry GA 31069-0945
Ocmulgee River Cannon Patsy 100 Macon Street Oglethorpe GA 31068-0415
Ocmulgee River Ray Adrienne 205 West Church, Suite 103 Fort Valley GA 310030-0853
Ocmulgee River Jones Jeffrey 141 Commerce Street Hawkinsville GA 31036
Ocmulgee River Bass Mindy 1B Ivy Street Butler GA 31006
Oconee River Franklin Monica 233 E. Broad Street Winder GA 30680
Oconee River Logan Jennifer 441 Gordon Street Jefferson GA 30549
Ogeechee River Morgan Olivia 284 GA Highway 119 S Springfield GA 31329
Ogeechee River McCoy Darin 201 Freeman Street Suit 9 Claxton GA 30417
Ogeechee River Rhodes Ella 216 Mims Road, Room 107 Sylvania GA 30467
Ogeechee River Paradice Lisa 114 West Brazell Street Reidsville GA 30453-1098
Ohoopee River Curry Kerry K. 105 South Main Street Swainsboro GA 30401
Ohoopee River Sanders Rubie Nell 400 S Railroad Avenue Mount VernoGA 30445
Ohoopee River Fowler Jolinda 16 West Pearl Street Alamo GA 30411
Piedmont Blackwell Todd 121 North Wilkinson Street Suite 109 Milledgeville GA 31061
Piedmont Reid John 10571 Highway 15 North Sparta GA 31087
Piedmont Hatton Marion 166 Industrial Blvd, #102 Government Center Gray GA 31032
Piedmont Stephens Clarris C. 113 Monument Street CrawfordvilleGA 30631
Pine Mountain McGlaun James 377 Broad Street Cusseta GA 31805
Pine Mountain Jarrett Sherrail 104 North College Street Hamilton GA 31811-0123
Pine Mountain Brown Sandra 100 East Burkhalter Avenue Buena Vista GA 31803-0444
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Pine Mountain Boren Nancy 100 East 10th Street Columbus GA 31901
Rockdale County Willingham Cynthia 1261 Commercial Drive, SW, Suite B Conyers GA 30094
Roosevelt Threadgill Patty A 137 South Court Square Greenville GA 30222
Roosevelt Harper Andrew G. 100 Ridley Avenue Lagrange GA 30240
Satilla River White Loraine 636 Austin Avenue E Pearson GA 31642-1234
Satilla River Nettles Shannon 210 East 4th Street Woodbine GA 31569
Satilla River Hodges Brenda 1520 Third Street, Suite C Folkston GA 31537-8961
Satilla River Channell Christopher 1815 Gloucester Street Brunswick GA 31520
Satilla River Williamson Leah 312 Nichols Street, Suite 2 Blackshear GA 31516
Satilla River Thornton Tammy 359 East Walnut Street Jesup GA 31546
Stephens County Gober Eureka 12 West Tugalo Street Toccoa GA 30577-1557
Towaliga Smith Avery C 625 West Thrid Street, Suite 5 Jackson GA 30233-1965
Towaliga Warren Kaye S. 38 West Main Street Forsyth GA 31029
Towaliga Brandenburg Lynn 16001 Barnesville Street Zebulon GA 30295
Towaliga Ridley Marcia L. 825 Memorial Drive Griffin GA 30223
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